ASX ESX MOLD & DIE ENDMILLS ‘ BASE COATINGS | CONTENTS

| THREADMILLS

BURS

BALL END

ODxLOCxShankODxOAL
3x9x3x50
4x10x4x63
5x12x5x63
6x16 x 6 x 63
8x18x8x75

10x 18 x 10 x 75
12x25x 12 x 100

16 x 32 x 16 x 150

2 FL BALL
Uncoated

ES35-0101
ES35-0105
ES35-0109
ES35-0113
ES35-0117
ES35-0121
ES35-0125
ES35-0129

4 FL BALL

Uncoated

ES35-0102
ES35-0106
ES35-0110
ES35-0114
ES35-0118
ES35-0122
ES35-0126
ES35-0130

Standard Len

gth

Double End Endmills

(S —

2 FL BALL 4 FL BALL

TiALN

ES35-0103
ES35-0107
ES35-0111
ES35-0115
ES35-0119
ES35-0123
ES35-0127
ES35-0131

TiALN

ES35-0104
ES35-0108
ES35-0112
ES35-0116
ES35-0120
ES35-0124
ES35-0128
ES35-0132





